
LOCKLEYS NORTH PS – TERM 2 PLANNER 2023          
Week MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY 
1 
 

1/5 
Pupil Free Day – 
School Closed 

2/5 
 

3/5 
Auskick clinic R-2 
 
 

4/5 
 

5/5 

2 
 

8/5 
 

9/5 

Auskick starts 3:30-
4:15 
 

10/5 
 

Soccer Training 3:30-4:00 

11/5 
 

12/5 
 

3 
 

15/5 
  
Governing Council 
 
 
 

16/5 
 
9:45 School Tour 
AFL Clinic 
 

17/5 
 

Soccer Training 3:30-4:00 

18/5 
 

19/5 
Whole School 
Assembly 
 

4 
 

22/5 
 
 

23/5 
1:45pm Choir 
Assessment 
 

Auskick 3:30-4:15 
 
 
 
 

24/5 
 3/4 Camp 
 

Soccer Training 3:30-4:00 

25/5 
3/4 Camp 
 

26/5 
3/4 Camp 
 

Early Years Assembly 
 

5 
 

29/5 
Reconciliation 
Week 

30/5 
AFL Clinic 
 

Auskick  3:30-4:15 
 
 

31/6 
 

Soccer Training 3:30-4:00 

1/6 
AFL Clinic 
 

2/6 
 

Primary Assembly 
 

6 
 
 

5/6 
KO Netball @ 
LNPS From 9:15am 
 

6/6 
AFL Clinic 
 

Auskick 3:30-4:15 
 
 
 

7/6 

Soccer Training 3:30-4:00 

8/6 
AFL Clinic 
 

9/6 
State-wide Girls AFL 
match @ LNPS 
10am Knockout 
Football 
 
 

7 
 
 

12/6 
Public Holiday – 
King’s Birthday 
 

13/6 
AFL Clinic 
 

Auskick 3:30-4:15 
 

14/6 

Soccer Training 3:30-4:00 

15/6 
AFL Clinic 
 

16/6 
Whole School 
Assembly 
Casual Clothes Day 
 

8 
 

19/6 
Governing Council 
 
 
 

20/6 
1:45pm Choir 
Assessment 
 

9:45 School Tour 
 

Auskick 3:30-4:15 
 
 
 

21/6 

Soccer Training 3:30-4:00 

22/6 
BOYS KO SOCCER AT 
FULHAM UNITED 
SOCCER CLUB  
 

23/6 
 
Early Years Assembly 

9 26/6 
 
 

27/6 
 

Westies Cup 
Carnival (5/6 boys) 
 

Auskick ends 
 

 

28/6 
 

Soccer Training 3:30-4:00 

29/6 
9:45 School Tour 
 

30/6 
 

Primary Assembly 
 

Mellor Excursion to 
Monarto 
GIRLS UHS FUTSAL 
WC TOURNAMENT 
 

10 3/7 
Reports available 
to families via 
Sentral 
 
GIRLS KO 
SOCCER AT 
FULHAM UNITED 
 

4/7 
 

5/7 
 

6/7 
 

7/7 
 

SCHULTÜTEN 
Whole School 
Assembly 
 

 

End of Term - Early 
Dismissal 2:10pm 

 


